
14th Annual 2019 Greenweek Event List 
 
 

All Week Long Event 
Sat.03.23  ----  ----  ----  ----  Fri.03.29 
 
School of Architecture   Higgins Hall/ Lobby & Pit 
School of Design   Student Union/ Pratt Studio 2nd flr/Terrian Gallery 
Foundation    Basement Display near Pie Shop 
“Material” Lab    ??? Engineering Bldg Lower Level 
LEAP     Plastic Pledge (online campaign – sign up to live plast-free during G.W.) 
 
 
 
What:   GAUD GW exhibition of sustainability-related student work (similar to last year) 
Who:   ??? not sure if there will be a reception or not 
Where:   Higgins Hall Lobby Gallery 
 
What:   Greenweek Information and student artwork displays 
Who:   Sustainability Coalition and freshmen student work 
Where:   Basement Display cases near Pi Shop 
 
 
What:  GreenRoofs for the town below Machu Picchu 
Where:  Higgins Hall Basement next to Pit 
 
When:  Mon. 03.25 – Fri 03.29  
What:  "Christina Porter Memorial Lighting Lab" research and design projects  
Where:  Higgins Hall North Basement 
 
 
What:  "Sustainable Dorms," 6th annual exhibition  
Who:  3rd Year Design studios. Architecture Student  
Where:  Higgin Hall Pit 
 
 
What:   Undergrad/Grad School of Design student work 
Who:   Interior Design + ??? 
Where:  Student Union/ Pratt Studio 2nd flr/Terrian Gallery 
 
What:  Plastic Pledge (online campaign to get students to sign-up to live plastic-free for the duration of Green Week. 

Tabling during Crash Course and maybe opening reception) 
Who:   LEAP 
Where:   Crash Course and maybe Opening Reception 
 
 
 
 

One Day Event 
Sat. 03.23 Mon.03.25 Tues.03.26 Wed.03.27 Thrs.03.28 Fri.03.29                
 
Crash Course Opening Recep. Yoga  16mm Film Screen  Pecha Kucha 
All day  12:30 - 2pm 12:30-1:30pm 12:00-2pm   12:30 – 2pm 
Eng. Bldg Student Union East Hall 301 ARR or MMB   Student Union 
 
          Meditation & Chanting 
          2:15 – 3:15pm 
          East Hall 301 
 
 
 
 



What:   9th Annual Crash Course 
Who:  Professional/Faculty Presentation, Panel Discussion, Lectures 
Where/When: Engineering Bldg. Throughout /  Sat. 03.23 9am-4pm 
Coordinator: Carol Zimring czimring@pratt.edu 
 
What:   Opening Reception 
Who:   President Frances, guests and members + entertainment 
Where/When: Student Union / Mon. 03.25 12:30 - 2pm 
Coordinator: Tetsu Ohara tohara@pratt.edu  
 
 
What:  Yoga 
Who:  Open to all  
Where/When East Hall 301 / Tues. 03.26 12:30-1:30pm 
Description:    The Integrative Mind & Body Program at Pratt’s School of Continuing and Professional Studies (SCPS) is 

pleased to be part of Green Week. Wellness and compassion, combined with creative expression, play an 
important role in sustainability.  Please join one or more events, to raise the vibrations together and benefit self 
and the planet. This event is open to students and the Pratt community of any level. Please remove your shoes 
upon entering the yoga studio. Some cushions and floor seats are available on a first come, first serve basis, or 
you can bring your yoga mat.  

Coordinator:  Rosie De Pasquale rdepasq@pratt.edu 
 
 
What:   16mm film screening 
Who:   Open to all. Brief introduction by Johanna Bauman, the Head of Digital and Special Collections. 
Where:   Library ARR or MMB / Weds. 03.27 Weds. 12:00-2pm 
Coordinator: Mellisa Brown mbrown6@pratt.edu  
 
 
What:   School of Design sponsored Pecha Kucha presentation 
Who: ID: Matthew Hoey <mhoey@pratt.edu>, SSCS: Nurhaizatul Jamil  <njamil@pratt.edu> ,Fine Arts Jewerly: 

Patricia Madeja <pmadeja@pratt.edu>, CSDS: Carolyn Shafer <cschaebe@pratt.edu>, IntD: Julie Moskovitz 
<jmoskovi@pratt.edu>, Benjamin Rosenblum <brosenbl@pratt.edu>, Caleb Crawford <ccrawfor@pratt.edu> 
Architecture: Reese Campbell <rcamp109@pratt.edu>, CommD: David Burke <dburke@pratt.edu> ,Fashion: 
TBD 

Where/When Student Union/ Fri. 03.29 12:30 - 2pm  
Coordinator:  Tetsu Ohara tohara@pratt.edu  
 
 
What:   Meditation & Chanting 
Who:  Open to all 
Where/When East Hall 301 / Fri. 03.29 2:15-3:15pm 
Description:    The Integrative Mind & Body Program at Pratt’s School of Continuing and Professional Studies (SCPS) is 

pleased to be part of Green Week. Wellness and compassion, combined with creative expression, play an 
important role in sustainability.  Please join one or more events, to raise the vibrations together and benefit self 
and the planet. This event is open to students and the Pratt community of any level. Please remove your shoes 
upon entering the yoga studio. Some cushions and floor seats are available on a first come, first serve basis, or 
you can bring your yoga mat.  

 Coordinator:  Joelle Danant jdanant@pratt.edu 


